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CLASSIFICA FINALE

Squadra Pti| G|V | N[ P |Pti+] Pt | Diff
1 |[Crusaders 51 |13 11| 1 1 412|210 [+202
2 |Hurricanes 47 [ 13 | 10 | - 3 | 328|226 |+102
3 |Waratahs 45 [ 13| 9 - 4 |362|192 |+170
4 [Bulls 38|13 ] 7 1 | 5 | 355(290 | +65
5 |Sharks 38|13 ] 7 - 6 |361(297|+64
6 |Brumbies 38|13 8| 1 | 4 |326(269|+57
7 |Chiefs 36 |13 | 7 1 | 5 |325]298 |+27
8 [Blues 29113 ] 6 - 7 | 290 [ 348 | -58
9 [Highlanders 27113 ] 6 - 7 | 228|276 | -48
10 [Cheetahs 27113 ] 5 - 8 | 272|367 -95
11 [Stormers 23113 4 | 1 | 8 1263|334 -71
12 [Reds 22 113 ] 4 - 9 | 240 (320 | -80
13 [Cats 15113 | 2 1 | 10 | 220 [ 405 [-185
14 [Force 11113 | 1| 2 |10 | 223|373 ]|-150

Feb 10 Blues Hurricanes 19-37

Feb 11 Force Brumbies 10-25

Cheetahs Bulls 18-30

Crusaders Highlanders 38-15

Reds Waratahs 12-16

Feb 12 Cats Stormers 12-23

Sharks Chiefs 30-21

Feb 17 Highlanders Blues 25-13

Feb 18 Cats Chiefs 21-16

Bulls Brumbies 21-27

Hurricanes Force 29-5

Reds Crusaders 21-47

Feb 19 Sharks Cheetahs 26-27

Stormers Waratahs 26-32
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Feb 24
Feb 25

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 17
Mar 18

Mar 19

Mar 24

Mar 26

lll Giornata
Hurricanes Cats
Force Chiefs
Stormers Brumbies
Crusaders Sharks
Reds Blues
Bulls Waratahs
Cheetahs Highlanders

IV Giornata
Chiefs Reds
Brumbies Cats
Waratahs Sharks
Crusaders Blues
Stormers Highlanders
Cheetahs Hurricanes

Riposano: Force, Bulls

V Giornata
Chiefs Crusaders
Waratahs Cats
Brumbies Sharks
Reds Force
Bulls Highlanders
Stormers Hurricanes

Riposano: Blues,Cheetahs

VI Giornata
Crusaders Cats
Force Waratahs
Bulls Hurricanes
Blues Brumbies
Highlanders Sharks
Stormers Cheetahs

Riposano: Chiefs, Reds

VIl Giornata
Hurricanes Sharks
Waratahs Blues
Cheetahs Reds
Brumbies Chiefs
Highlanders Cats
Force Bulls

Riposano: Crusaders, Stormers

29-16
9-26
15-15
22-20
20-21
26-17
12-17

35-17
28-7
31-16
39-10
15-30
27-25

19-25
50-3
35-30
29-18
23-16
19-23

43-15
7-32
23-26
26-15
11-26
25-31

23-17
43-9
10-6

28-26

16-14

21-30
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Mar 31

Apr 1l

Apr 2

Apr 7
Apr 8

Apr 9

Apr 14
Apr 15

Apr 16

Apr 21

Apr 22
Apr 23

Apr 28
Apr 29

Apr 30

Blues
Waratahs
Force
Hurricanes
Chiefs
Sharks

Riposano: Brumbies, Cats

Crusaders
Highlanders
Chiefs
Blues
Brumbies
Cats

Riposano: Hurricanes, Sharks

Blues
Crusaders
Chiefs
Reds

Cats
Highlanders
Waratahs

Chiefs
Reds
Force
Brumbies
Sharks
Bulls

Riposano: Highlanders, Waratahs

Highlanders
Cats
Hurricanes
Brumbies
Cheetahs
Bulls
Stormers

VIl Giornata
Bulls
Cheetahs
Stormers
Crusaders
Highlanders
Reds

IX Giornata
Waratahs
Force
Bulls
Stormers
Cheetahs
Reds

X Giornata
Force
Cheetahs
Stormers
Bulls
Sharks
Hurricanes
Brumbies

XI Giornata
Cheetahs
Stormers
Crusaders
Hurricanes
Blues
Cats

Xl Giornata
Waratahs
Force
Chiefs
Reds
Blues
Sharks
Crusaders

30-17
26-3
25-26
11-20
16-13
36-28

17-11
25-22
26-26
32-15
53-20
16-23

39-8
53-17
30-20
20-19

8-36
13-29
37-14

33-32
20-24
23-23
21-16
32-15
46-17

3-20
34-34
35-10

36-0
33-34
34-27
28-17
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X1l Giornata

XIV Giornata

Mag 12

Mag 19
Mag 20

FINALE

Mag 27

Hurricanes
Bulls
Chiefs
Brumbies
Cheetahs
Sharks
Cats

Crusaders
Reds
Sharks
Blues
Waratahs
Cheetahs
Stormers

Hurricanes
Crusaders

Crusaders

Blues
Bulls
Brumbies
Cats
Cheetahs
Chiefs
Crusaders
Force
Highlanders
Hurricanes
Reds
Sharks
Stormers
Warathas

Reds
Crusaders
Waratahs
Highlanders
Force
Stormers
Blues

Brumbies
Highlanders
Force
Chiefs
Hurricanes
Cats

Bulls

Waratahs
Bulls

Hurricanes

LE SQUADRE

Auckland
Pretoria
Canberra
Johannesburg
Bloemfontein
Hamilton
Christchurch
Perth
Dunedin

New Plymouth
Brisbane
Durban

Cape Town

Sydney

26-22
17-35
37-33
26-28
14-16
24-17
34-33

33-3
22-16
41-25

9-30
14-19
28-23
10-43

16-14
35-15

19-12

Nz
SA
AU
SA
SA
Nz
Nz
AU
Nz
Nz
AU
SA
SA
AU
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